INNOVATION DEDICATED TO YOUR BRAND These original concepts and designs are sole property of FREEMAN. Any reproduction or use is prohibited without written consent of FREEMAN. © Copyright 2024 FREEMAN 1 6of20x20 Turnkey Booth IHHA-WCRR Joint Conf
C:\_Vault\Designs\_Projects\I\IHHA-WCRR Joint Conf\IHHA2511\Event\CAD\Turnkey 20x20
20x20 TURNKEY
BOOTH
FEATURING:
• (1) 234.312” X 95.188” Back wall with
fabric cover (including printed graphics)
• 20x20 ‘Classic’ Grey 16oz Carpet

• Panel C (PVC)
38.125” x 35.75”
HOW TO ORDER
To place an order, simply upload your
files using the link below.
You will receive a Graphic Proof in 5-7
business days for your review and
approval before we print.
Click Here to Upload Your Artwork
KEEP FILES UNDER 100
MB AND SCALE LARGER
FILES AS NEEDED
FOR QUESTIONS, EMAIL:  Deborah.Steeno@Freeman.com
LINE ITEM # 14211757
20x20 TURNKEY
BOOTH
FRONT ELEVATION
Scale: 3/8" = 1'-0"
1/22/2025 2:25 PM
EXHIBIT # / UNIT LOCATION EVENT NAME JOB #PASSPORT LINE ITEM #EXHIBIT NAME / UNIT NAME EVENT FACILITY / DATES WORK TICKET #
Business Development Mgr: Client Solutions Mgr: Detailer: Last Saved: These original concepts and designs are sole property of FREEMAN. Any reproduction or
use is prohibited without written consent of FREEMAN. © Copyright 2025 FREEMAN
Vault File Name:
Revision:
-
IHHA24 Turnkey 20x20 14211757 DET.dwg
, |Colorado SpringsMGMT 11/20/2520x20 TURNKEY BOOTH
of
PRODUCTION-READY
DETAIL
75Juan Carlos CanezDeborah SteenoHeather Holmes
5379801421175711/18/25
The BroadmoorIHHA-WCRR Joint Conf CO
A
95
3 16
" [
39
H
]
40
1 2"
SIDE ELEVATION
Scale: 3/8" = 1'-0"
40
1 2"
95
3 16
" [
39